#83022,84113, 7.5” BTM RC
Controller (49MHz TX)
Receiver (49MHz RX),
FCC ID: PWYJT49RX99009
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1)this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2)this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired
operation.
FCC ID: PWYJT49TX99009
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1)this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2)this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
40MM
20MM
30MM
12MM